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James Ainscough

Director Information

Title Mr

Name James Ainscough
Postcode

Date of birth December 1956
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

TABTAP LIMITED

RAINSCOUGH LIMITED
PORTFIELD HARROGATE LIMITED
BOWLAND PROPERTIES LLP

MODAL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
AINSCOUGH INVESTMENTS LIMITED
SPECTRUM CARD SERVICES
LIMITED

EQUALS MONEY UK LIMITED

RED 88 LIMITED

SPECTRUM FINANCIAL GROUP
LIMITED

QUEENSWAY BUSINESS PARK LLP

ROMAN ROAD BUSINESS PARK LLP
SUMMIT HOUSE UK LLP

LIVESEY PROJECTS LIMITED

THE LIVESEY GROUP LIMITED
SUMMIT PARK INVESTMENTS LLP
AINSCOUGH PROJECTS LTD
COBCO 842 LIMITED

AINSCOUGH DEVELOPMENTS LTD
AINSCOUGH BROTHERS LLP

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
12486369
10746244
09885481
0C373581

06480825
05988631
06052256

06268340
05311258
06329226

0C333983
0C333982
0C332991
06429630
02060120
0C330498
06319140
06318592

06319199
0OC306097

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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907337709
907337709
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
27/02/2020 Director
30/08/2017 15/09/2023 Director
01/09/2016 15/09/2023 Director
21/03/2012 LLP Designated
Member
23/01/2008 04/11/2010 Director
18/01/2008 01/09/2016 Director
14/01/2008 06/02/2009 Director
14/01/2008 06/02/2009 Director
14/01/2008 06/02/2009 Director
14/01/2008 06/02/2009 Director
08/01/2008 LLP Designated
Member
08/01/2008 LLP Designated
Member
21/11/2007 LLP Designated
Member
16/11/2007 Director
04/10/2007 30/11/2007 Director
14/08/2007 LLP Designated
Member
24/07/2007 Director
24/07/2007 Director
24/07/2007 Director
20/11/2003 LLP Designated
Member
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ONE STOP HIRE LIMITED

AIS PROJECTS LIMITED
AINSCOUGH TRAINING SERVICES
LIMITED

AINSCOUGH PROPERTIES LIMITED
AINSCOUGH INVESTMENTS NO.1
LIMITED

E4 HIRE & CO (UK) LTD
AINSCOUGH CRANE HIRE LTD

04857939
04266687
04260389

04113729
04113724

03997855
03245223

AINSCOUGH CRANE HIRE (2001) LTD 01255926

N/A* - no information available

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
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06/08/2003
03/09/2001
27/07/2001

04/12/2000
04/12/2000

19/05/2000
11/12/1996
30/11/1991

907337709

24/11/2006
05/10/2007
19/10/2014

15/09/2023
19/12/2005

19/11/2004
22/09/2006

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director



